
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 06/13/2018 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:40:46 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 6/6/2018 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 6/12/2018 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0403,DBS1800000004,2 CPO,0403,DBS1800000004,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

Lighting Fixtures and Accessories WV ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO 05/24/2018 06/06/2018 13,665.34

CRFQ,0403,DBS1800000005,2 CPO,0403,DBS1800000006,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

Generator and Automatic Transfer
Switch

BAY DIESEL CORPORATION 05/30/2018 06/11/2018 32,691.00

CRFQ,0403,DBS1800000007,2 CPO,0403,DBS1800000005,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

Miscellaneous Steel MINERAL FABRICATION & MACHINE 06/01/2018 06/12/2018 102,500.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA1800000010,1 CPO,0439,EBA1800000012,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

BROADCAST, 3, 2/3" CHIP FIELD/
STUDIO HIGH DEF CAMERAS

ADORAMA INC 05/15/2018 06/12/2018 69,540.18

CRFQ,0511,HHR1800000003,3 CMA,0511,HHR1800000010,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES Chiller Model 2504 Bld. 36 Charleston,
WV

TRANE US INC 04/03/2018 06/08/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0608,COR1800000023,2 CPO,0608,COR1800000008,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS REMOVAL/REPLACEMENT OF
EXISTING LAUNDRY EQUIPMENT

DANHILL CONSTRUCTION CO 05/17/2018 06/12/2018 264,683.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000071,1 CMA,0803,DOT1800000054,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS BUILDING ROOF SYSTEMS COVER ALL BUILDINGS OF WV 03/13/2018 06/07/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000087,1 CPO,0803,DOT1800000039,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PRE-STRESSED CONCRETE BOX
BEAMS & ACCESSORIES

EASTERN VAULT CO INC 04/19/2018 06/07/2018 87,710.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000096,1 CPO,0803,DOT1800000037,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CONCRETE BOX BEAMS
STANDINGSTONE BRIDGE

CXT INC 05/15/2018 06/07/2018 90,617.83

CRFQ,0947,ERP1800000006,2 CMA,0947,ERP1800000002,1 ENTERPRISE RESOURCE
PLANNING BOARD

ERP Services and Staff Augmentation DATAVIEW CONSULTING LLC 05/14/2018 06/08/2018 659,000.00

CRFQ,1300,STO1800000003,2 CPO,1300,STO1800000003,1 TREASURERS OFFICE WVSTO Network Infrastructure Refresh, SOFTWARE INFORMATION
SYSTEMS LLC

05/22/2018 06/11/2018 633,853.81

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

